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Meet Program - session 1

#1 Women 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B NTCRM4

Lloyd, Madison A 19 Hall, Maia 18
Berning, Margaret R 21 Brailita, Diana M 18

A NTSCR5
Haebig, Autumn D 22 Randby, Jojo M 18
Barth, Kaitlyn M 20 Kucera, Alexa J 20

A NTCRM6
Ronquillio, Madesyn P 21Stein, Ella B 19
Opacic, Milica 19 Haimes, Emily R 20

#2 Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 21Stott, Shannon J3
CRM NT 20Kilpatrick, Katelyn A4
SCR NT 20Lanaghen, Kimberly B5
CRM NT 21Coffey, Audrey Y6
SCR NT 23Powers, Rachel A7
CRM NT 20Rosenthal, Molly M8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 22Vasquez, Alejandra3
SCR NT 19Murzilli, Ilaria5
CRM NT 21Berning, Margaret R6
SCR NT 18Padron, Beatriz7

#3 Women 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 21Acheson, Taylor E3
CRM NT 18Hall, Maia4
SCR NT 19Donahue, Gabriela A5
CRM NT 20Livingston, Berkeley P6
SCR NT 19Barton, Sarah M7
CRM NT 19Stein, Ella B8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 18McCracken, Sydney H5
CRM NT 19Lloyd, Madison A6

#4 Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 18Randby, Jojo M3
CRM NT 19Cairns, Caitlin A4
SCR NT 20Kucera, Alexa J5
CRM NT 20Haimes, Emily R6
SCR NT 20Barth, Kaitlyn M7
CRM NT 19Opacic, Milica8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRM NT 20Mathiasen, Amanda L4
SCR NT 21Heasty, Morgan A5
CRM NT 18Brailita, Diana M6
SCR NT 19Bach, Arin E7
CRM NT 22Sorrell, Claire M8

#5 Women 1 mtr Diving
AgeName   SchoolLane  

Flight   1 of 1   Finals
CRM NP 20Hinze, Reagan M4
SCR NP 22Troyer, Sara K5
CRM NP 21Roman, Hallie C6

#6 Women 100 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 21Stott, Shannon J3
CRM NT 21Ronquillio, Madesyn P4
SCR NT 20Barth, Kaitlyn M5
CRM NT 19Opacic, Milica6
SCR NT 18Padron, Beatriz7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 21Acheson, Taylor E5
CRM NT 21Berning, Margaret R6

#7 Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 20Kucera, Alexa J3
CRM NT 19Cairns, Caitlin A4
SCR NT 22Haebig, Autumn D5
CRM NT 20Haimes, Emily R6
SCR NT 20Lanaghen, Kimberly B7
CRM NT 18Brailita, Diana M8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRM NT 20Mathiasen, Amanda L6

#8 Women 400 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SCR NT 23Powers, Rachel A3
CRM NT 20Rosenthal, Molly M4
SCR NT 19Murzilli, Ilaria5
CRM NT 21Coffey, Audrey Y6
SCR NT 22Vasquez, Alejandra7
CRM NT 20Kilpatrick, Katelyn A8

#10 Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 19Donahue, Gabriela A3
CRM NT 20Livingston, Berkeley P4
SCR NT 22Haebig, Autumn D5
CRM NT 21Ronquillio, Madesyn P6
SCR NT 19Barton, Sarah M7
CRM NT 19Lloyd, Madison A8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SCR NT 19Bach, Arin E5
CRM NT 22Sorrell, Claire M6

#11 Women 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SCR NT 18McCracken, Sydney H3
CRM NT 18Hall, Maia4
SCR NT 18Randby, Jojo M5
CRM NT 19Stein, Ella B6
SCR NT 21Heasty, Morgan A7

#12 Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle Divers Swimming
AgeName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRM NT 20Hinze, Reagan M4
SCR NT 22Troyer, Sara K5
CRM NT 21Roman, Hallie C6

#13 Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTSCR5

Donahue, Gabriela A 19 Stott, Shannon J 21
Padron, Beatriz 18 Lanaghen, Kimberly B 20

A NTCRM6
Cairns, Caitlin A 19 Livingston, Berkeley P 20
Rosenthal, Molly M 20 Coffey, Audrey Y 21

B NTSCR7
Powers, Rachel A 23 Murzilli, Ilaria 19
McCracken, Sydney H 18Acheson, Taylor E 21


